Q® KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

CRYSTAL FOR LAMPS > Columns And Bobeches > Lead Crystal Columns And Bobeches

Novecento Il Series

2021357000

Bobeche 21357 160x50mm center hole 12mm lead crystal

PRICE

April 29th, 2024, 17:54

BH#SSIBB L9624

Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT

64
128

10,43€
9,07€
8,64€

Continued on next page >>

Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.

Page 1



"'@ KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

CRYSTAL FOR LAMPS > Columns And Bobeches > Lead Crystal Columns And Bobeches
Novecento Il Series

2021357000
Bobeche 21357 160x50mm center hole 12mm lead crystal

NOTES

Lead crystal

OTHER FEATURES

High (mm): 50 Diameter (mm): 160
Colour: Transparent Central Hole (mm): 12
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